
From: Alston, CassandraT
To: Blake, Trish <Trish.Blake@scdmv.net> 

Pearman, Debra B <Debra.Pearman@scdmv.net> 
Bradley, Ryan C <Ryan.Bradley@scdmv.net> 
Tyler, Vikki H <Vikki.Tyler@scdmv.net> 
Ghent, Kelly M <Kelly.Ghent@scdmv.net> 
Callahan, Len <Len.Callahan@scdmv.net> 

CC: Zeigler, Patty I <patty.zeigler@scdmv.net> 
Wicker, KristinB <Kristin.Wicker@scdmv.net> 
Branham,Tracie L <Tracie.Branham@scdmv.net> 
Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net> 

Date: 10/25/2009 5:21:57 PM
Subject: FW: Updated Cost Center/ Internal Order File - Due October 29 - DMV 

Attachments: R400 Project.xls

All,

Please use this updated file instead of the file sent on Saturday.

Cassandra Tucker Alston, PMP
South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles
Director, Project Management Office/SCEIS AST Lead
10311 Wilson Boulevard
Post Office Box 1498 
Blythewood, South Carolina 29016 
Telephone: (803) 896-9024
cassandra.alston@scdmv.net

From: Ellison, Elizabeth [mailto:Elizabeth.Ellison@sceis.sc.gov]
Sent: Sunday, October 25, 2009 10:15 AM
To: Alston, CassandraT
Cc: Burnett, Bruce; Lewis, Kevin
Subject: Updated Cost Center/ Internal Order File - Due October 29 - DMV 
Importance: High

Dear AST Lead,
Attached is your agency's updated Cost Center/Internal Order report. We apologize for any inconvenience this may 
have caused you. If you have any questions, please contact Bruce Burnett (Bruce.Burnett@sceis.sc.gov), your SCEIS 
Agency Advocate, or send an email to sceis-ast@sceis.sc.gov. The sceis-ast inbox will be monitored on Saturdays and 
Sundays from now until November 1, so if you have a question while working on a weekend, please send it to that 
address.
Thank you.
Elizabeth

Elizabeth Ellison
Agency Advocate/Project Manager 
SCEIS Project Team 
Office: (803) 737-0965 
Cell Phone: (803) 210-9463
E-Mail: Elizabeth.Ellison@sceis.sc.gov
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